

Woon Meng Motor Pte Ltd

Office : 50 Bukit Batok St 23, #01-06 Midview Building, Singapore 659578

Workshop: 50 Bukit Batok St 23, #01-06 Midview Building, Singapore 659578

Tel: 6316 1131 HP: 9730 2017 Fax: 6316 7050

28, Gul Drive, Singapore 629476 Tel : 63531131

(Email Address : woonmeng @singnet.com.sg)

Co Reg No. 200603678M

GST Reg No. 20-0603678M

Estimate

OD CLAIM

To : Lonpac Insurance Bhd
Motor Claims Dept

Date : 02 May 2023

Dear Sirs :

Fax : 6896 8706

RE : ESTIMATE COST FOR MITSUBISHI FM65 - YP1626H
ALONG AYE NEAR CLEMENTI AVE 6 TOWARDS CITY ON 20/04/2023

<u>ITEMS</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QTY</u>	<u>PRICE</u>
1	Front windscreen glass	1pc	\$ 1,650.00
4	Front windscreen rubber	1pc	\$ 350.00
5	Front wiper panel	1pc	\$ 480.00
6	Front wiper linkage	1pc	\$ 350.00
7	Front wiper arm lh	1pc	\$ 210.00
8	Front wiper blade @\$45ea	2pcs	\$ 90.00
10	Front wiper panel seal	1pc	\$ 55.00
11	Front panel handle	1pc	\$ 135.00
12	Front panel hinge @\$110ea	2pcs	\$ 220.00
13	Front panel	1pc	\$ 2,300.00
14	Emblem	1pc	\$ 280.00
15	Front center grille	1pc	\$ 790.00
16	Front center grille cover	1pc	\$ 650.00
17	Mitsubishi logo	1pc	\$ 230.00
18	FHT	1pc	\$ 135.00
19	Front cabin bracket rh @\$320ea	2pcs	\$ 640.00
20	Front cabin mounting @\$385ea	2pcs	\$ 770.00
21	Front cabin spring @\$255ea	2pcs	\$ 510.00
	Sum Carried Forward		\$ 9,845.00

Sum Carried Forward			\$	9,845.00
22	Spare tank	1pc	\$	280.00
23	Front panel lock @\$80ea	2pcs	\$	160.00
24	Front panel lock eye @\$55ea	2pcs	\$	110.00
25	Front bumper	1pc	\$	950.00
26	Front headlamp grille @\$295ea	2pcs	\$	590.00
27	Front headlamp rh	1pc	\$	780.00
28	Front fog lamp rh	1pc	\$	330.00
29	Front headlamp bracket rh	1pc	\$	185.00
30	Front corner panel rh	1pc	\$	1,050.00
31	Front corner lamp rh	1pc	\$	250.00
32	Floor panel grille	1pc	\$	185.00
33	Front pillar rubber rh	1pc	\$	280.00
34	Front pillar rh	1pc	\$	1,150.00
35	Front door rh	1pc	\$	4,999.00
36	Front door motor/actuator rh	1pc	\$	850.00
37	Front door hinge rh @\$360ea	2pcs	\$	720.00
39	Front step panel rh	1pc	\$	290.00
40	Rear window panel rh	1pc	\$	1,200.00
41	Front chassis crossmember	1pc	\$	1,600.00
42	Floor panel	1pc	\$	1,850.00
			\$	27,654.00
		Add 15%	\$	4,148.10
			\$	31,802.10
43	Front ERP bracket	1pc	\$	15.00
44	Front number plate	1pc	\$	25.00
Sum Carried Forward			\$	31,842.10

Sum Carried Forward**\$ 31,842.10****Labour Charge & Misc**

To remove, repair, replace & install front damaged parts.	}	\$ 3,500.00
	}	
To remove & refit wire and harness		\$ 400.00
To numbering logo		\$ 300.00
To remove & refit front cabin		\$ 1,200.00
To remove & refit front dashboard		\$ 380.00
To remove & refit front steering, brake pump bracket and clutch pump	}	\$ 450.00
	}	
To R & R front windscreen glass		\$ 150.00
To putty & spray painting.		\$ 1,000.00
Total		<u>\$ 39,222.10</u>

All prices quoted are subjected to GST.

This is a computer generated document. No signature is required.